Taj] Mahal Restaurant

Rafique and Helen Choudhury would like to welcome you to the Taj Mahal
Restaurant in the vibrant market town of Bridport in Dorset. We are a
family business that has been established in Bridport for 36 years serving
authentic curry dishes for eating in our restaurant or for take away. We
are extremely grateful to the many loyal customers we have and the many
friendships we have made during this time.

Our aim is to provide you with a memorable authentic dining experience.
From our own homemade recipes, our chefs prepare fresh mouth-watering
dishes using the finest traditional Indian spices and ingredients to add
seasoning and flavour to enrich your meal. All our dishes are prepared
freshly on the premises using our homemade recipes.

We also have a variety of vegetarian dishes however, if you would like
something that is not on our menu, our chefs will be more than happy
to prepare it for you.

All prices include V.A.T. Service charge is not included.

There is a minimum charge of £15.00 per person.
Weddings and parties catered for.



Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

Tandoori Chicken
Tandoori Mixed Starter
Rabbit Chatt

Chicken Tikka Puri
Prawn & Puri

King Prawn Butterfly

Tandoori Cooking

Appetisers

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

Sheek Kebab

Chicken Chatt

Prawn Cocktail
Samosa (meat)
Samosa (vegetable)(v)
Onion Bhaji (v)

Aloo Chatt (v)

Dal Soup (v)

(v) = Vegetarian

Main Courses

£5.25
£5.25
£5.95
£5.25
£4.95
£4.50
£4.95
£4.50

Tandoori dishes are marinated in yoghurt and many spices, cooked in a clay oven which is fired in charcoal. Tandoori grill

main dishes are inclusive, served with salad and either Pilau rice or Naan bread.

Chicken Tikka
Tandoori Chicken (half)
Chicken Shashlik
Tandoori Mixed Grill
Sheek Kebab

£11.95
£11.95
£13.95
£14.95
£11.95

Lamb Tikka

Lamb Shashlik
Tandoori Salmon
Tandoori King Prawn
King Prawn Shaslik

Tandoori S uper Cooking Served with Pilau rice or Naan bread

Tandoori Chicken Curry
Chicken Tikka Curry
Chicken Tikka Masala
Tandoori Chicken Masala

Chicken Passanda (with red wine)

Medium Curry Dishes

Lemon Chicken Curry
Chicken Curry

Chicken Bhoona

Chicken Dupiaza

Chicken Rogan

Chicken Methi (Fenugreek)
Chicken & Prawn Curry
Meat Curry

Meat Bhoona

Fairly Hot Curry Dishes

Chicken Madras
Chicken Pathia
Chicken Dhansak
Chicken Ceylon
Meat Madras
Meat Pathia

Very Hot Curry Dishes

Chicken Vindaloo
Lamb Vindaloo

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25

£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25

£8.50
£8.50

Tandoori Butter Chicken

Lamb Tikka Masala

Lamb Passanda (with red wine)
Tandoori King Prawn Masala
Tandoori King Prawn Passanda

Meat Dupiaza

Meat Rogan

Meat Bhindi

Meat Bombay

Prawn Curry

Prawn Bhoona

Prawn Dupiaza

King Prawn Bhoona
Garlic King Prawn Curry

Meat Dhansak
Meat Ceylon

Prawn Madras
Prawn Pathia

King Prawn Madras
King Prawn Ceylon

Prawn Vindaloo
King Prawn Vindaloo

£12.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£14.95

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£14.95
£14.95

£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£11.95
£11.95

£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£11.95
£11.95

£8.50
£11.95

AS COOKED FOR TERRY WOGAN ON TERRY AND MASON’S GREAT FOOD TRIP ON BBC2
Dorset Blast, chicken, meat or prawn cooked with Dorset NAGA (very, very hot)

£9.95



Spicy Medium Dishes

Chicken Tikka Bhoona £8.95 Meat Tikka Saag

Chicken Tikka Rogan £8.95 Chicken Tikka Saag

Chicken Tikka Dupiaza £8.95

Spicy Fairly Hot Dishes

Chicken Tikka Pathia £8.95 King Prawn Pathia

Chicken Tikka Dhansak £8.95 King Prawn Jalfrezi

Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi £8.95 King Prawn Dhansak

Lamb Tikka Jalfrezi £9.50

CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION

Garlic Chilli Chicken Masala £10.95 Lamb or Chicken Chameli (cooked with
Chicken Tawa (strips of chicken tikka yoghurt, mint & spices)
cooked with medium spices, onion, Fish Masala in coconut milk
green pepper & fresh coriander) £10.95

green pepper & spices)

Medium Curry with Spinach

Fish Bhoona (cooked with onion,

£9.95
£9.95

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£11.95
£12.95

£12.95

£8.95
£11.95

£8.25
£8.25
£9.95
£11.95

£8.25
£8.25
£7.50

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£7.50

£10.95
£10.95
£11.95
£13.95
£9.50
£9.50

£7.50
£7.50

Saag Chicken £8.95 Saag Prawn

Saag Meat £8.95 Saag King Prawn

Mild Dishes

Chicken Korma £8.25 Meat Malaya

Chicken Kashmir (Banana) £8.25 Prawn Korma

Chicken Malaya (Pineapple) £8.25 Chef’s Special Korma
Meat Korma £8.25 King Prawn Korma
Meat Kashmir £8.25

Karahi Dishes

Flavoured with green peppers, onion and other spices, served in a sizzling iron skillet, garnished with fresh coriander.
Chicken Tikka £9.95 Chicken

Lamb Tikka £9.95 Lamb

King Prawn £11.95 Mixed Vegetables (v)
Balti Specialities

Cooked with Chef’s special blend of exotic Ballti spices and herbs (medium hot)

Chicken Tikka Balti £8.95 Chicken & Chana Balti
Balti Exotica (chicken, meat & prawn) £.9.95 Chicken & Mushroom Balti
Lamb Tikka Balti £9.95 Chicken Tikka Saag Balti
King Prawn Balti £11.95 Mixed Vegtable Balti (v)
Biryani Dishes

Cooked with Pilau rice served with a medium hot vegetable curry

Chicken Biryani £9.95 Chicken Tikka Biryani
Lamb Biryani £9.95 Tandoori Chicken Biryani
Prawn Biryani £9.95 Lamb Tikka Biryani
Chicken & Prawn Biryani £11.95 King Prawn Biryani
Chicken & Lamb Biryani £11.95 Vegetable Biryani (v)
Chef’s Special Biryani £12.95 Mushroom Biryani (v)
Vegetarian Main Dishes

Mixed Vegetable Curry (v) £7.50 Vegetable Dhansak (v)
Potato & Cauliflower Curry (v) £7.50 Vegetable Korma (v)
Vegetable Madras (v) £7.50 Vegetable Jalfrezi (v)

Vegetable Pathia (v) £7.50 Vegetable Masala (v)

£7.50
£7.50



Vegetable Side Dishes

Vegetable Curry (v)
Mixed Dry Vegetables (v)
Bombay Aloo (v)
Mushroom Bhaji (v)
Saag Bhaji (v)

Saag & Bhindi Bhaji (V)
Brinjal Bhaji (v)
Cauliflower Bhaji (v)
Bhindi Bhaji (v)

Sundries

Boiled Rice (v)
Pilau Rice (v)
Special Fried Rice
Mushroom Rice (V)
Egg Fried Rice (v)
Coconut Rice (v)
Lemon Rice (v)
Vegetable Rice (v)
Onion Rice (v)
Chips (v)

Tandoori Bread

Plain Naan (v)

Garlic Naan (v)

Cheese Naan (v)

Garlic & Chilli Naan (v)

AS COOKED FOR RIVER COTTAGE ON CHANNEL 4

Rabbit (Khargost) Chameli (cooked with yoghurt, mint & spices) £12.95

Starters: Meat Samosa, Chicken Tikka To Follow: Chicken Tikka Masala,
Lamb Karahi, Aloo Gobi, Saag & Bhindi Bhaji, Pilau Rice, Naan,

Fried Chicken
Chicken Omelette
Prawn Omelette

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£3.25
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.00

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Saag Aloo (v)

Tarka Dal (v)

Aloo Gobi (v)

Chana Bhaji (chick peas) (v)
Aloo & Chana Bhaji (v)
Saag Paneer (v)

Mutter Paneer (v)

Dal Samba (hot) (v)

Paratha (v)

Stuffed Paratha (v)

Chapatti (v)

Puri (v)

Papadum (v)

Masala Papadum (v)

Chutney or pickles (v)

Mint Sauce (v)

Raitha (onion or cucumber)(v)

Onion Naan (v)
Vegetable Naan (v)
Keema Naan
Peshwari Naan (v)

Rabbit (Khargost) Curry or Madras £10.95

*Rabbit can be cooked within other menu choices™

Vegetarian Set Meal for Two (v)

Starters: Onion Bhaji, Vegetable Samosa 7o Follow: Vegetable Karahi, Bombay Niramish, Saag Aloo,
Mushroom Bhaji, Rice & Naan £33.95

Maharaja Set Meal for Two

2 Papadums with chutney £39.95

English Dishes Served with chips

£9.25
£9.25
£9.25

Mushroom Omelette (v)
Plain Omelette (v)

All prices include V.A.T. Service charge is not included.

There is a minimum charge of £15.00 per person.

Weddings and parties catered for.

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£3.25
£3.50
£1.50
£1.50
£0.85
£0.95
(each) £0.85
£0.85
£2.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£7.95
£7.50



Aperitifs (one third of a gill)

Dubonnet
Port — (Ruby)

Sherries
Dry
Medium
Sweet

Spirits
Whisky
Gin

Rum
Vodka

Lager

Carlsberg (half pint)
Carlsberg (pint)
Kingfisher (half pint)
Kingfisher (pint)

Minerals
Sparkling Water
Still Water

Tonic, soda, bitter lemon, etc.

Appletiser

Liqueurs
Cointreau

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Benedictine

Cherry Brandy

Red Wine

St. Emilion (Claret)
Beaujolais (Burgundy)
Chianti (Italy)

Rioja (Spain)

Scenic Ridge Red (Australia)
J. P. Chenet Merlot

Rosé Wine

Mateus Rosé (Portugal)
Anjou Rosé (France)

Sparkling Wine
Asti Spumante (Italy)

£2.95 Martini (Sweet or Dry)
£2.95 Cinzano Bianco
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50 Bacardi
£3.50 Brandy
£3.50 Malibu
£3.50 Southern Comfort
£1.95 Cobra Lager (half pint)
£3.75 Cobra Lager (pint)
£1.95 Bangla Premium Beer (660ml bottle)
£3.75
£1.95 Fruit Juice (orange or pineapple)
£1.95 Coca-Cola
£1.95 Lemonade
£2.75 J-20
£3.50 Drambuie
£3.50 Grand Marnier
£3.50 Tia Maria
£3.50 Sambuca
Wine List
White Wine
£18.95 Gallo Family (California)
£18.95 Piesporter (Germany)
£18.95 Blue Nun (Germany)
£18.95 Chardonnay (Hungary)
£18.95 J. P. Chenet Chardonnay
£18.95 Chablis (Burgundy)
House Wine
£18.95 Red, White, Sweet or Dry
£16.95 House Wine (glass) (250ml)
Champagne
£18.95 Moet et Chandon (France)

£2.95
£2.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£1.95
£3.75
£3.95

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.75

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£18.95
£16.95
£18.95
£18.95
£18.95
£24.95

£12.95
£3.75

£45.00



