Taj Mahal Restaurant



Rafique and Helen Choudhury would like to welcome you to the Taj Mahal Restaurant in the vibrant market town of Bridport in Dorset. We are a family business that has been established in Bridport for 36 years serving authentic curry dishes for eating in our restaurant or for take away. We are extremely grateful to the many loyal customers we have and the many friendships we have made during this time.

Our aim is to provide you with a memorable authentic dining experience. From our own homemade recipes, our chefs prepare fresh mouth-watering dishes using the finest traditional Indian spices and ingredients to add seasoning and flavour to enrich your meal. All our dishes are prepared freshly on the premises using our homemade recipes.

We also have a variety of vegetarian dishes however, if you would like something that is not on our menu, our chefs will be more than happy to prepare it for you.

All prices include V.A.T. Service charge is not included.

There is a minimum charge of £15.00 per person.

Weddings and parties catered for.

Appetisers

Chicken Tikka	£5.25	Sheek Kebab	£5.25
Lamb Tikka	£5.25	Chicken Chatt	£5.25
Tandoori Chicken	£5.25	Prawn Cocktail	£5.95
Tandoori Mixed Starter	£5.95	Samosa (meat)	£5.25
Rabbit Chatt	£5.95	Samosa (vegetable)(v)	£4.95
Chicken Tikka Puri	£5.95	Onion Bhaji (v)	£4.50
Prawn & Puri	£5.95	Aloo Chatt (v)	£4.95
King Prawn Butterfly	£5.95	Dal Soup (v)	£4.50
	(v) =	- Vegetarian	

Main Courses

Tandoori Cooking

Chicken Vindaloo

Lamb Vindaloo

Tandoori dishes are marinated in yoghurt and many spices, cooked in a clay oven which is fired in charcoal. Tandoori grill main dishes are inclusive, served with salad and either Pilau rice or Naan bread.

main dishes are inclusive, served with salad a	ind either Pilau i	rice or Naan bread.	
Chicken Tikka	£11.95	Lamb Tikka	£12.95
Tandoori Chicken (half)	£11.95	Lamb Shashlik	£13.95
Chicken Shashlik	£13.95	Tandoori Salmon	£13.95
Tandoori Mixed Grill	£14.95	Tandoori King Prawn	£13.95
Sheek Kebab	£11.95	King Prawn Shaslik	£14.95
Tandoori Super Cooking Served with	h Pilau rice or N	aan bread	
Tandoori Chicken Curry	£11.95	Tandoori Butter Chicken	£11.95
Chicken Tikka Curry	£11.95	Lamb Tikka Masala	£11.95
Chicken Tikka Masala	£11.95	Lamb Passanda (with red wine)	£11.95
Tandoori Chicken Masala	£11.95	Tandoori King Prawn Masala	£14.95
Chicken Passanda (with red wine)	£11.95	Tandoori King Prawn Passanda	£14.95
Medium Curry Dishes			
Lemon Chicken Curry	£8.25	Meat Dupiaza	£8.25
Chicken Curry	£8.25	Meat Rogan	£8.25
Chicken Bhoona	£8.25	Meat Bhindi	£8.25
Chicken Dupiaza	£8.25	Meat Bombay	£8.25
Chicken Rogan	£8.25	Prawn Curry	£8.25
Chicken Methi (Fenugreek)	£8.25	Prawn Bhoona	£8.25
Chicken & Prawn Curry	£8.25	Prawn Dupiaza	£8.25
Meat Curry	£8.25	King Prawn Bhoona	£11.95
Meat Bhoona	£8.25	Garlic King Prawn Curry	£11.95
Fairly Hot Curry Dishes			
Chicken Madras	£8.25	Meat Dhansak	£8.25
Chicken Pathia	£8.25	Meat Ceylon	£8.25
Chicken Dhansak	£8.25	Prawn Madras	£8.25
Chicken Ceylon	£8.25	Prawn Pathia	£8.25
Meat Madras	£8.25	King Prawn Madras	£11.95
Meat Pathia	£8.25	King Prawn Ceylon	£11.95
Very Hot Curry Dishes			

AS COOKED FOR TERRY WOGAN ON TERRY AND MASON'S GREAT FOOD TRIP ON BBC2

Prawn Vindaloo

King Prawn Vindaloo

£8.50

£8.50

Dorset Blast, chicken, meat or prawn cooked with Dorset NAGA (very, very hot)

£8.50

£11.95

Spicy Medium Dishes			
Chicken Tikka Bhoona	£8.95	Meat Tikka Saag	£9.95
Chicken Tikka Rogan	£8.95	Chicken Tikka Saag	£9.95
Chicken Tikka Dupiaza	£8.95		
Spicy Fairly Hot Dishes			
Chicken Tikka Pathia	£8.95	King Prawn Pathia	£11.95
Chicken Tikka Dhansak	£8.95	King Prawn Jalfrezi	£11.95
Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi	£8.95	King Prawn Dhansak	£11.95
Lamb Tikka Jalfrezi	£9.50		
СНІ	EF'S RECO	DMMENDATION	
Garlic Chilli Chicken Masala	£10.95	Lamb or Chicken Chameli (cooked with	
Chicken Tawa (strips of chicken tikka		yoghurt, mint & spices)	£11.95
cooked with medium spices, onion,		Fish Masala in coconut milk	£12.95
green pepper & fresh coriander)	£10.95	Fish Bhoona (cooked with onion,	
		green pepper & spices)	£12.95
Medium Curry with Spinach			
Saag Chicken	£8.95	Saag Prawn	£8.95
Saag Meat	£8.95	Saag King Prawn	£11.95
Mild Dishes			
Chicken Korma	£8.25	Meat Malaya	£8.25
Chicken Kashmir (Banana)	£8.25	Prawn Korma	£8.25
Chicken Malaya (Pineapple)	£8.25	Chef's Special Korma	£9.95
Meat Korma	£8.25	King Prawn Korma	£11.95
Meat Kashmir	£8.25		
Karahi Dishes			
Flavoured with green peppers, onion and other	r spices, served	in a sizzling iron skillet, garnished with fresh cori	iander.
Chicken Tikka	£9.95	Chicken	£8.25
Lamb Tikka	£9.95	Lamb	£8.25
King Prawn	£11.95	Mixed Vegetables (v)	£7.50
Balti Specialities Cooked with Chef's special blend of exotic Bal	ti spices and he	erbs (medium hot)	
Chicken Tikka Balti	£8.95	Chicken & Chana Balti	£8.95
Balti Exotica (chicken, meat & prawn)	£.9.95	Chicken & Mushroom Balti	£8.95
Lamb Tikka Balti	£9.95	Chicken Tikka Saag Balti	£8.95
King Prawn Balti	£11.95	Mixed Vegtable Balti (v)	£7.50
Biryani Dishes			
Cooked with Pilau rice served with a medium I	hot vegetable cu	urry	
Chicken Biryani	£9.95	Chicken Tikka Biryani	£10.95
Lamb Biryani	£9.95	Tandoori Chicken Biryani	£10.95
Prawn Biryani	£9.95	Lamb Tikka Biryani	£11.95
Chicken & Prawn Biryani	£11.95	King Prawn Biryani	£13.95
Chicken & Lamb Biryani	£11.95	Vegetable Biryani (v)	£9.50
Chef's Special Biryani	£12.95	Mushroom Biryani (v)	£9.50
Vegetarian Main Dishes			
Mixed Vegetable Curry (v)	£7.50	Vegetable Dhansak (v)	£7.50
Potato & Cauliflower Curry (v)	£7.50	Vegetable Korma (v)	£7.50
Vegetable Madras (v)	£7.50	Vegetable Jalfrezi (v)	£7.50
Vegetable Pathia (v)	£7.50	Vegetable Masala (v)	£7.50

Vegetable Side Dishes

regemble Sine Disnes			
Vegetable Curry (v)	£4.95	Saag Aloo (v)	£4.95
Mixed Dry Vegetables (v)	£4.95	Tarka Dal (v)	£4.95
Bombay Aloo (v)	£4.95	Aloo Gobi (v)	£4.95
Mushroom Bhaji (v)	£4.95	Chana Bhaji (chick peas) (v)	£4.95
Saag Bhaji (v)	£4.95	Aloo & Chana Bhaji (v)	£4.95
Saag & Bhindi Bhaji (v)	£4.95	Saag Paneer (v)	£4.95
Brinjal Bhaji (v)	£4.95	Mutter Paneer (v)	£4.95
Cauliflower Bhaji (v)	£4.95	Dal Samba (hot) (v)	£4.95
Bhindi Bhaji (v)	£4.95		
Sundries			
Boiled Rice (v)	£3.25	Paratha (v)	£3.25
Pilau Rice (v)	£3.50	Stuffed Paratha (v)	£3.50
Special Fried Rice	£4.50	Chapatti (v)	£1.50
Mushroom Rice (v)	£4.50	Puri (v)	£1.50
Egg Fried Rice (v)	£4.50	Papadum (v)	£0.85
Coconut Rice (v)	£4.50	Masala Papadum (v)	£0.95
Lemon Rice (v)	£4.50	Chutney or pickles (v)	(each) £0.85
Vegetable Rice (v)	£4.50	Mint Sauce (v)	£0.85
Onion Rice (v)	£4.50	Raitha (onion or cucumber)(v)	£2.50
Chips (v)	£3.00		
Tandoori Bread			
Plain Naan (v)	£3.25	Onion Naan (v)	£3.50
Garlic Naan (v)	£3.50	Vegetable Naan (v)	£3.50
Cheese Naan (v)	£3.50	Keema Naan	£3.50
Garlic & Chilli Naan (v)	£3.50	Peshwari Naan (v)	£3.50

AS COOKED FOR RIVER COTTAGE ON CHANNEL 4

Rabbit (Khargost) Curry or Madras £10.95 Rabbit (Khargost) Chameli (cooked with yoghurt, mint & spices) £12.95 *Rabbit can be cooked within other menu choices*

Vegetarian Set Meal for Two (v)

Starters: Onion Bhaji, Vegetable Samosa **To Follow:** Vegetable Karahi, Bombay Niramish, Saag Aloo, Mushroom Bhaji, Rice & Naan £33.95

Maharaja Set Meal for Two

Starters: Meat Samosa, Chicken Tikka To Follow: Chicken Tikka Masala, Lamb Karahi, Aloo Gobi, Saag & Bhindi Bhaji, Pilau Rice, Naan, 2 Papadums with chutney £39.95

English Dishes Served with chips

Fried Chicken	£9.25	Mushroom Omelette (v)	£7.95
Chicken Omelette	£9.25	Plain Omelette (v)	£7.50
Prawn Omelette	£9.25		

All prices include V.A.T. Service charge is not included.

There is a minimum charge of £15.00 per person.

Weddings and parties catered for.

Aperitifs (one third of a gill)			
Dubonnet	£2.95	Martini (Sweet or Dry)	£2.95
Port - (Ruby)	£2.95	Cinzano Bianco	£2.95
Sherries			
Dry	£2.95		
Medium	£2.95		
Sweet	£2.95		
Spirits			
Whisky	£3.50	Bacardi	£3.50
Gin	£3.50	Brandy	£3.50
Rum	£3.50	Malibu	£3.50
Vodka	£3.50	Southern Comfort	£3.50
Lager			
Carlsberg (half pint)	£1.95	Cobra Lager (half pint)	£1.95
Carlsberg (pint)	£3.75	Cobra Lager (pint)	£3.75
Kingfisher (half pint)	£1.95	Bangla Premium Beer (660ml bottle)	£3.95
Kingfisher (pint)	£3.75		
Minerals			
Sparkling Water	£1.95	Fruit Juice (orange or pineapple)	£1.95
Still Water	£1.95	Coca-Cola	£1.95
Tonic, soda, bitter lemon, etc.	£1.95	Lemonade	£1.95
Appletiser	£2.75	J-20	£2.75
Liqueurs			
Cointreau	£3.50	Drambuie	£3.50
Bailey's Irish Cream	£3.50	Grand Marnier	£3.50
Benedictine	£3.50	Tia Maria	£3.50
Cherry Brandy	£3.50	Sambuca	£3.50
	<u>Win</u>	<u>e List</u>	
Red Wine		White Wine	
St. Emilion (Claret)	£18.95	Gallo Family (California)	£18.95
Beaujolais (Burgundy)	£18.95	Piesporter (Germany)	£16.95
Chianti (Italy)	£18.95	Blue Nun (Germany)	£18.95
Rioja (Spain)	£18.95	Chardonnay (Hungary)	£18.95
Scenic Ridge Red (Australia)	£18.95	J. P. Chenet Chardonnay	£18.95
J. P. Chenet Merlot	£18.95	Chablis (Burgundy)	£24.95
Rosé Wine		House Wine	
Mateus Rosé (Portugal)	£18.95	Red, White, Sweet or Dry	£12.95
Anjou Rosé (France)	£16.95	House Wine (glass) (250ml)	£3.75
Sparkling Wine		Champagne	
Asti Spumante (Italy)	£18.95	Moet et Chandon (France)	£45.00
лы эринише (ншу)	£10.93	moei ei Chanaon (France)	£45.00